Main City Calendar: November 16 — December 6, 2021

City Calendar: November 16 — December 6, 2021

City Council meetings will continue as scheduled and will be accessible to the public through
web stream and cable. Public comment will be accepted electronically, and particioants can
join the virtual meeting after reqgistration. For more information visit: hyattsville.org/meetings

Planning Committee Meeting
Tuesday, November 16", 7:00 PM (Virtual)

University Hills Community Meeting — Wells Boulevard Discussion
Wednesday, November 17", 7:00 PM (Virtual)

Education Facilities Task Force Meeting
Thursday, November 18", 7:00 PM (Virtual)

Invasive Plant Removals
Saturday, November 20", 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM (38th Avenue Park, 4919 38th Avenue)

Education Advisory Committee Meeting
Monday, November 22™, 6:30 PM (Virtual)

Race and Equity Task Force Meeting
Tuesday, November 23, 7:00 PM (Virtual)

Thanksgiving: City Offices and COVID-19 Testing Site Closed
Thursday, November 25", and Friday, November 26"

Age-Friendly Hyattsville Work Group Meeting
Friday, November 26", 11:00 AM (Virtual)

Health, Wellness, and Recreation Advisory Committee Meeting
Monday, November 29", 7:00 PM (Virtual)

Shade Tree Board Meeting
Friday, December 3", 1:30 PM (Virtual)

City Council Meeting
Monday, December 6", 7:00 PM (Virtual)


http://www.hyattsville.org/meetings

